
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31096110 5PSSDB 14.80 3.33 49.28

31096134 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.78 3.33 49.22

31096163 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.85 3.33 49.45

31096193 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.89 3.33 49.58

31096213 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.81 3.33 49.32

31096225 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.83 3.33 49.38

31096234 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 14.86 3.33 49.48

31096246 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 14.91 4.15 61.88

31096295 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 14.74 3.95 58.22

31096323 P6 - (96620) (8535 S Braeswood Blvd) City Wide Project 1 9PSCC 14.78 5.70 84.25

70062450 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 14.81 3.95 58.50

70062458 P14 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 14.71 4.30 63.25

70062476 P14 - (102086) Floor Decor - Sugar Land 5PSSDB 14.71 5.45 80.17

70062493 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 14.81 4.70 69.61

70062508 7PSSDB 14.74 7.80 114.97

936.56

5% -46.83

TOTAL 889.73

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 3/29/2024

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R002058

1214

D162

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK

P14 - (91619) Wharton Lakes


	03-22-2024 TO 03-27-2024



